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International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje
Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
20.10.2018 - 17:10 Results Final
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. ILIE, Bianca 04 CSA Steaua 4:30.28 653
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:38.31 34.27 250m: 2:47.47 34.57 350m: 3:56.65 34.49

100m: 1:04.04 33.60 200m: 2:12.90 34.59 300m: 3:22.16 34.69 400m: 4:30.28 33.63

2. SCORTEA, Ecaterina 03 CSA Steaua 4:34.18 625
50m: 30.80 30.80 150m: 1:38.39 34.20 250m: 2:48.26 35.09 350m: 3:59.25 35.87

100m: 1:04.19 33.39 200m: 2:13.17 34.78 300m: 3:23.38 35.12 400m: 4:34.18 34.93

3. IOANA, Daria 04 CSA Steaua 4:39.10 593
50m: 31.87 31.87 150m: 1:41.90 35.33 250m: 2:53.06 35.87 350m: 4:04.39 35.53

100m: 1:06.57 34.70 200m: 2:17.19 35.29 300m: 3:28.86 35.80 400m: 4:39.10 34.71

4. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 4:39.86 588
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.28 35.45 250m: 2:53.03 36.11 350m: 4:04.94 35.99

100m: 1:05.83 34.49 200m: 2:16.92 35.64 300m: 3:28.95 35.92 400m: 4:39.86 34.92

5. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:46.47 548
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:43.38 36.29 250m: 2:56.73 36.86 350m: 4:10.29 36.78

100m: 1:07.09 35.20 200m: 2:19.87 36.49 300m: 3:33.51 36.78 400m: 4:46.47 36.18

6. KAPEDANI, Sonja 04 EAGLES SWIMMING TEAM 4:53.50 510
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:46.78 36.91 250m: 3:00.84 36.99 350m: 4:16.13 37.39

100m: 1:09.87 36.37 200m: 2:23.85 37.07 300m: 3:38.74 37.90 400m: 4:53.50 37.37

7. PETRACHE, Maria 05 Aqua Team Sports Club 4:56.81 493
50m: 32.22 32.22 150m: 1:47.56 38.26 250m: 3:03.37 37.87 350m: 4:19.62 38.02

100m: 1:09.30 37.08 200m: 2:25.50 37.94 300m: 3:41.60 38.23 400m: 4:56.81 37.19

8. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 Pk Beta Sharks 4:57.34 490
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:45.81 37.86 250m: 3:02.38 38.57 350m: 4:20.40 38.91

100m: 1:07.95 36.00 200m: 2:23.81 38.00 300m: 3:41.49 39.11 400m: 4:57.34 36.94


